
BRUNCH PLATES
American Breakfast 15
Two spent grain pancakes, two eggs*, two pieces of
bacon, breakfast potatoes, and two pieces of toast

Breakfast Sandwich 10
Two eggs*, two pieces of bacon, and melted cheddar
cheese

Corned Beef Hash (V, VEGAN AVAIL) 15
Breakfast potatoes with corned beef, red pepper, onion,
portobello mushrooms, zucchini, and kale. topped with
two eggs* *vegan and vegetarian options available

Breakfast Tacos 5
Scrambled eggs, bacon, onion, and cheese served with
salsa. make it vegetarian: substitute sweet potatoes for
bacon

PUB CLASSICS
Classic Ghostfish Burger 19
6oz patty served with house-made horseradish aoli,
lettuce, tomato, and onion

Ghostfish & Chips 21
Three 2oz pieces of Meteor Shower Blonde Ale beer
battered Alaskan cod, served with slaw, and house-
made tartar

BRUNCH
Sunday 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Ghostfish Brewing Company —  100% Gluten Free Menu

SWEET TREATS
Rosario's House-made Churros 10
deep-fried dough rolled in cinnamon and sugar. five
pieces served with your choice of caramel, chocolate,
or strawberry dipping sauce

ADD ONS
Fried Egg (1)
Bacon (2)
Corned Beef
Side of Pancakes (2)
Cheddar or Swiss Cheese
Crumble Blue Cheese or Goat Cheese
Extra Sauce

2
3
4
3
1
2
1

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, like eggs, can increase your risk of foodborne illness 

BEVYS

Mimosa
Shrouded Monkey
Black Velvet
Hot Coffee
Hot Tea
O.J.
Apple Juice

12
10
12
3.5
2.5

5
3

Cinnamon Roll (V) 7
a sweet and decadent pastry rolled in cinnamon and
sugar and topped with cream cheese frosting.
Created in the dedicated gluten free bakeshop 5Bs,
located in the historic town of Concrete, WA. 

Biscuits and Gravy 15
Two fluffy 5Bs Bakery biscuits topped with a thick
house-made pork gravy and two eggs*


